
European Junior Championships
Thursday, February 27, 2020 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 83 21-07-2001
2 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 107 19-10-2001
3 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 118 21-04-2000
4 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 141 04-04-2001
5 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 123 30-07-2003
6 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 116 14-09-2001
7 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 3 20-06-2001
8 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 100 15-01-2000
9 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 91 11-06-2005
10 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 215 20-06-2001
11 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 54 01-11-2001
12 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 06-02-2004
13 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 388 20-03-2003
14 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 265 21-03-2003
15 GALLARDO Itziar ESP 274 02-03-2000
16 MONTOYA Paula ESP 72 05-12-2001
17 VENTURA Eva ESP 200 06-06-2003
18 VENTURA Maria ESP 49 28-02-2000
19 CLAPIER Faustine FRA 51 06-12-2001
20 KLEIN Louise FRA 42 12-08-2000
21 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 93 22-07-2000
22 POUPINET Anne FRA 8 27-04-2000
23 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 216 02-07-2002
24 O'REILLY Hannah GBR 227 30-07-2001
25 POTTER Sophia GBR 66 24-02-2000
26 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 144 19-06-2002
27 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 176 14-05-2002
28 FUNKE Julika GER 13 18-10-2000
29 HERBON Felice GER 98 26-10-2004
30 RUETGERS Lisa GER 69 19-12-2000
31 ZIOB Laura GER 74 22-03-2004
32 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 207 24-03-2005
33 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 22 17-04-2003
34 KESZEI Kira HUN 50 03-06-2003
35 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 70 23-05-2001
36 SZUCS Luca HUN 6 20-09-2002
37 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 10 24-04-2001
38 ROTILI Claudia ITA 15 31-05-2000
39 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 1 01-10-2001
40 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 16 21-08-2001
41 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 63 30-01-2000
42 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 59 10-01-2001
43 CIESLAR Julia POL 64 27-03-2002
44 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 34 08-11-2000
45 OKINE Marta POL 73 18-11-2000
46 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 88 16-02-2000
47 MARTIS Sabina ROU 14 18-04-2000
48 MATEI Maria ROU 127 14-11-2001
49 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 117 13-08-2003
50 RADU Ioana ROU 56 21-06-2000
51 DROZD Dariya RUS 5 01-02-2001
52 KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 11 13-05-2001
53 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS 17 14-04-2001
54 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 41 02-06-2002
55 LEBEL Ariane SUI 57 19-01-2000
56 CAKIR Aylin TUR 53 13-09-2001
57 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 7 22-04-2003
58 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 181 28-06-2004
59 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 23 19-04-2001
60 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 94 28-03-2003
61 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 99 18-03-2002
62 KUPOVYKH Iryna UKR 114 18-05-2002
63 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 28 19-02-2001



9 pools of 7
48 (76.19% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 1
2 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 3
3 DROZD Dariya RUS 5
4 SZUCS Luca HUN 6
5 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 7
6 POUPINET Anne FRA 8
7 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 10
8 KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 11
9 FUNKE Julika GER 13
10 MARTIS Sabina ROU 14
11 ROTILI Claudia ITA 15
12 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 16
13 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS 17
14 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 22
15 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 23
16 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 28
17 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 34
18 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 41
19 KLEIN Louise FRA 42
20 VENTURA Maria ESP 49
21 KESZEI Kira HUN 50
22 CLAPIER Faustine FRA 51
23 CAKIR Aylin TUR 53
24 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 54
25 RADU Ioana ROU 56
26 LEBEL Ariane SUI 57
27 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 59
28 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 63
29 CIESLAR Julia POL 64
30 POTTER Sophia GBR 66
31 RUETGERS Lisa GER 69
32 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 70
33 MONTOYA Paula ESP 72
34 OKINE Marta POL 73
35 ZIOB Laura GER 74
36 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 83
37 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 88
38 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 91
39 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 93
40 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 94
41 HERBON Felice GER 98
42 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 99
43 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 100
44 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 107
45 KUPOVYKH Iryna UKR 114
46 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 116
47 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 117
48 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 118
49 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 123
50 MATEI Maria ROU 127
51 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 141
52 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 144
53 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 176
54 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 181
55 VENTURA Eva ESP 200
56 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 207
57 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 215
58 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 216
59 O'REILLY Hannah GBR 227
60 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 265
61 GALLARDO Itziar ESP 274
62 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 388
63 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE
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Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):
BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

TARICCO Benedetta ITA

KLEIN Louise FRA

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS

ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL

KAYA Tugce Rana TUR

VENTURA Eva ESP

AHADOVA Aysel AZE

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN

KEFALA Konstantina GRE

LUSINIER Kelly FRA

VENTURA Maria ESP

CIESLAR Zuzanna POL

ILIEVA Yoana BUL

CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE

PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR

KESZEI Kira HUN

DROZD Dariya RUS

ZIOB Laura GER

ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

MOELLER Tom (GER)

CLAPIER Faustine FRA

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL

STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL

BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

SZUCS Luca HUN

OKINE Marta POL

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

MATEI Maria ROU

HERBON Felice GER

BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN

LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR

MONTOYA Paula ESP

BALDO Zoe Marie CRO

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

GONTSOVA Daria UKR

VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR

O'REILLY Hannah GBR

POUPINET Anne FRA

CAKIR Aylin TUR

RUETGERS Lisa GER



Strip 23

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

DI CARLO Alessia ITA

RADU Ioana ROU

KOBZEVA Valeria RUS

NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL

CORTEYN Saartje BEL

POTTER Sophia GBR

GALLARDO Itziar ESP

Strip 24

13:00

Referee(s):

ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

CIESLAR Julia POL

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

ROTILI Claudia ITA

KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS

SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE

CORTEYN Jolien BEL

LEBEL Ariane SUI

Strip 25

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)

MARTIS Sabina ROU

KUPOVYKH Iryna UKR

FUNKE Julika GER

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 DROZD Dariya RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 DI CARLO Alessia ITA 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 CLAPIER Faustine FRA 5 0.83 26 8 +18 Advanced
7 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 FUNKE Julika GER 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
9 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
10 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
11 MARTIS Sabina ROU 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12 SZUCS Luca HUN 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 LEBEL Ariane SUI 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
14 CIESLAR Julia POL 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 POUPINET Anne FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
16 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
17 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
18 KESZEI Kira HUN 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
19T CAKIR Aylin TUR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
19T OKINE Marta POL 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
21 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
22 KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
23 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
24 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
25 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 4 0.67 24 23 +1 Advanced
26 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
27 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 4 0.67 22 23 -1 Advanced
28 KLEIN Louise FRA 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
29 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
30 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
31 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
33 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
34 RUETGERS Lisa GER 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
35 GALLARDO Itziar ESP 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
36 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
37 VENTURA Maria ESP 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
38 ROTILI Claudia ITA 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
39 KUPOVYKH Iryna UKR 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
40 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
41 RADU Ioana ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
42T O'REILLY Hannah GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42T AHADOVA Aysel AZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
44 ZIOB Laura GER 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
45 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
46T PANTIS Ilinca ROU 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
46T BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
48 HERBON Felice GER 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
49 MATEI Maria ROU 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
50 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
51 MONTOYA Paula ESP 1 0.17 23 27 -4 Eliminated
52 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
53 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
54 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
55 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
56 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
57 VENTURA Eva ESP 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
58 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
59 POTTER Sophia GBR 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
60 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
61 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
62 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
63 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

1

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

2

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

4

Table of 16

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

2

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

3

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

4

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

6

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

7

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

2

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3

4

5

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

6

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

7

8

9

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

10

Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

11

12

13

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

14

Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

15

16

Table of 64

BUL

POL

ITA

UKR

GER

UKR

BUL

ROU

BEL

GRE

BEL

GER

ITA

ESP

FRA

TUR

GER

HUN

SUI

TUR

POL

UKR

BUL

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

5

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

6

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

7

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

9

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

10

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

11

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

12

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

13

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

14

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

15

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

18

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

19

20

21

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

22

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

23

24

25

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

26

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

27

28

29

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

30

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

ESP

TUR

TUR

NED

POL

ROU

GBR

RUS

FRA

ITA

FRA

RUS

UKR

(26) RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna

BLR

GBR

AZE

RUS

FRA

ROU

HUN

MDA

GER

HUN



Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

1

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

2

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

4

Table of 8

BUL

BUL

ITA

ITA

RUS

FRA

RUS

ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
2 DROZD Dariya RUS 01-02-2001
3T DI CARLO Alessia ITA 24-04-2001
3T PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13-08-2003
5 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 01-10-2001
6 CLAPIER Faustine FRA 06-12-2001
7 KOBZEVA Valeria RUS 14-04-2001
8 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11-06-2005
9 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 17-04-2003
10 FUNKE Julika GER 18-10-2000
11 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 02-06-2002
12 CIESLAR Julia POL 27-03-2002
13 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 18-03-2002
14 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
15 KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina RUS 13-05-2001
16 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
17 MARTIS Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
18 SZUCS Luca HUN 20-09-2002
19 LEBEL Ariane SUI 19-01-2000
20 POUPINET Anne FRA 27-04-2000
21 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
22 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19-10-2001
23 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 22-07-2000
24 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 19-02-2001
25 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 28-06-2004
26 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
27 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
28 VENTURA Maria ESP 28-02-2000
29 KUPOVYKH Iryna UKR 18-05-2002
30 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 21-04-2000
31 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
32 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10-01-2001
33 KESZEI Kira HUN 03-06-2003
34T OKINE Marta POL 18-11-2000
34T CAKIR Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
36 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 02-07-2002
37 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 24-03-2005
38 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 14-09-2001
39 KLEIN Louise FRA 12-08-2000
40 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 21-08-2001
41 RUETGERS Lisa GER 19-12-2000
42 GALLARDO Itziar ESP 02-03-2000
43 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 15-01-2000
44 ROTILI Claudia ITA 31-05-2000
45 RADU Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
46 O'REILLY Hannah GBR 30-07-2001
47 ZIOB Laura GER 22-03-2004
48 HERBON Felice GER 26-10-2004
49 MATEI Maria ROU 14-11-2001
50 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
51 MONTOYA Paula ESP 05-12-2001
52 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14-05-2002
53 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 23-05-2001
54 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 16-02-2000
55 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 30-07-2003
56 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 04-04-2001
57 VENTURA Eva ESP 06-06-2003
58 ZRALIKOVA Natalie CZE 21-03-2003
59 POTTER Sophia GBR 24-02-2000
60 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19-06-2002
61 SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 20-03-2003
62 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 06-02-2004
63 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20-06-2001
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALBRECHT Tom FRA B 22101996003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG B 13041981002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 01071973001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MOELLER Tom GER B 09101994001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PRYIEMKA Valery BLR B 15061983002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


